
Catalog Number
FOMO24

Insulating Foam
Sealant

Barcode
86002

Price
Per Tube
$17.40

Size
12 oz

Insulating Foam Must Be Ordered In Case Quantity

Case Quantity
12

Catalog Number
D763-8

KC41041
KC34015

640-16
340-10

Wipers
Towels & Rags

Barcode
59472
99953
99954
64016
34010

Type
DYNA-WIPES Wet Wipes

Paper Product
Paper Product
Recycled Knit
Recycled Knit

Size
9” x 12”

12.5” x 16.8”
12.5” x 16.8”

N/A
N/A

Price Per
Package
$51.20
$114.20
$71.80
$10.00
$71.60

Color
White
Blue

White
White
White

DYNA-WIPES Must Be Purchased In Case Quantity
Case

Quantity
8
1
1
20
1

DYNA-WIPES Wet Wipes Will Remove Grease, Permanent Marker, Paints, Urethane, & PVC Cement.  
DYNA-WIPES, Can Be  Thrown Away Just Like A Paper Towel.  No Hazardous Materials.

Wipers Towels & Rag Product Info

Package
Size
80
160
180

1 LB
10 LB

Cold Galvanizing Spray

Barcode
16858

Price
Per Can
$20.60

Case Quantity
6

Catalog Number
1685830

Must Be Purchased In Case Quantities

Industrial Grade 50 Year Durability
Cold Galvanized Spray Product Info

Spray Paint

Barcode
24049
24039
24079
24099
24149
24139

Price
Per Can
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

Catalog Number
V2402830
V2403830
V2407830
V2409830
V2414830
V2413830

Color
Black
White
Red

Yellow
Orange

Machine Gray

Case Quantity
6
6
6
6
6
6

Must Be Purchased In Case Quantities
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Website: www.pecofasteners.com
Fax: 770-745-1333

Phone: 800-521-7326
Phone: 770-745-1300


